

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work-	Gobindpur one Pust kalay				ke Nikat Pulia ka Nirmaan.
Name of Agency -	Lakshmi Kant Singh				
	Mohanpur, Dharahara, Munger.				
Agreement No -	8/SB0/2021-22				
Agreement Value -	Rs 1766645.00				
const. cost -	Rs 1766645.00				
Maint. cost -	Rs Nil				
Date of commencement -	31.12.2020				

Date of completion - 30.06.2021

Rate Approved - C-2.05% below

Work Done

① Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits

Diversion - 1x $10.00 \times 5.00 \times 0.30 = 15.00 \text{ m}^3$

Limit = 13.120 m³

② Earthwork in excavation for foundation of structure

Abutment - 2x $10.184 \times 3.250 \times 1.825 = 120.808$

Return wall - 4x $1.267 \times 2.945 \times 1.825 = 27.239$

148.047 m³

Abstract of cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) E/W in excavation for found ⁿ of structure.....					
227.09 m ³ Vide TMB Page (2)					
@ Rs 294.73/m ³ = Rs					66930.00
(2) Sand Filling in found ⁿ of structure.....					
22.836 m ³ Vide TMB Page (2)					
@ Rs 478.11/m ³ = Rs					10918.00
(3) Brick floor Siding in found ⁿ & flooring.....					
176360 m ² Vide TMB Page (3)					
@ Rs 280.59/m ² = Rs					49485.00
(4) PIV concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open found ⁿ (M-15).....					
31.290 m ³ Vide TMB Page (3)					
103.860 m ³ Vide TMB Page (3)					
135.150 m ³ @ Rs 500.59/m ³ = Rs					676492.00
(5) Plain/reinforced cement concrete in substructure (M-20).....					
86.970 m ³ Vide TMB Page (4)					
4.290 m ³ Vide TMB Page (5)					
91.260 m ³ @ Rs 6079.94/m ³ = Rs					554886.00
					C/O-Rs 1358671.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 42.00 Nos V. idr TM Page ⑦					
② Rs 118.09 / No = Rs					4960.00
⑫ Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits.---					
13.120 m ³ V. idr TM Page - ⑩					
③ Rs 174.94 / m ³ = Rs					2295.00
					Rs 1595926.00
Add Labour @ 1% = Rs					15959.00
Add GST @ 12% = Rs					191511.00
					Rs 1803396.00
less below @ 2.05% = Rs					36970.00
					Rs 1766426.00

Prepared
10.03.2022
J.E.

10/3/22

C 2 P
10/03/22